Scoil Bhride

Clara Co Offaly
Roll No: 13118U

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS FOR 2023/2024 SCHOOL YEAR

School Re-Opens:

Summer Holidays:

Wednesday August 30" 2023

Closing Friday October 27" 2023 (3pm)
Re-Opening Monday November 6™ 2023

Closing Friday December 22" 2023 (12 noon)
Re-Opening Monday January 8th 2024

Closed Monday February 5th 2024 (all day)
Re-Opening Tuesday February 6th 2024

Closed Thursday February 15th 2024 (all day)
Re-Opening Monday February 19th 2024

Closed Monday March 18th 2024 (all day)
Re-Opening Tuesday March 19t 2024

Closing Friday March 22" 2024 (12 noon)
Re-Opening Monday April 81" 2024

Closed Friday May 3™ 2024 (all day)
Re-Opening Wednesday May 8™ 2024

Closed Friday May 315t 2024 (all day)
Re-Opening Tuesday June 4™ 2024

Closing Thursday June 27" 2024 (12 noon)

Principal:

Deputy Principal:

Sandra Grennan
Triona O’Lone

Phone: 057 93 31483
Website:www.sbclara.com

Email: office@sbclara.ie
Facebook: Scoil Bhride Girls NS
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